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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 104 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
08.03.2025 - 10:47 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. KUPSTAITE, Patricija 09 Lithuania 1:13.01 677 A
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:13.01 38.97

2. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 Estonia 1:13.97 651 A
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:13.97 39.37

3. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Estonia 1:15.12 622 B
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:15.12 39.85

4. ARNYTE, Aukse 10 Lithuania 1:16.36 592 B
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:16.36 40.46

5. ROHTLA, Laura 11 Estonia 1:16.69 584 B
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:16.69 39.75

6. REMMELGAS, Bianca 09 Estonia 1:17.02 577 B
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:17.02 40.92

7. JASINA, Anastasija 09 Latvia 1:18.42 546 B
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:18.42 42.20

8. PETKUS, Kristiana 11 Latvia 1:18.95 535 R
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:18.95 42.28

9. MALM, Sandra 10 Estonia 1:19.57 523 R
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:19.57 41.49

10. ASI, Saskia 10 Estonia 1:19.84 518
50m: 37.34 37.34 100m: 1:19.84 42.50

11. MARAN, Meribel 11 Estonia 1:20.20 511
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:20.20 42.29

12. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Estonia 1:20.62 503
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:20.62 41.99

13. MILLERE, Una 11 Latvia 1:21.47 487
50m: 38.32 38.32 100m: 1:21.47 43.15

14. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Estonia 1:21.53 486
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:21.53 42.57

15. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Estonia 1:21.76 482
50m: 38.06 38.06 100m: 1:21.76 43.70

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. PLYTNYKAITE, Smilte 07 Lithuania 1:10.02 768 A
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:10.02 36.54

2. SALU, Egle 07 Estonia 1:10.48 753 A
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:10.48 38.01

3. ABRACINSKAITE, Rugile 07 Lithuania 1:12.75 684 A
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:12.75 37.93

4. ALISAUSKAITE, Karile 08 Lithuania 1:13.67 659 A
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:13.67 39.20

5. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 Estonia 1:14.09 648 A
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:14.09 39.34

6. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Estonia 1:16.96 578 B
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:16.96 40.95
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 104, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

7. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Estonia 1:29.44 368
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:29.44 51.43

Open

1. PLYTNYKAITE, Smilte 07 Lithuania 1:10.02 768 A
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:10.02 36.54

2. SALU, Egle 07 Estonia 1:10.48 753 A
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:10.48 38.01

3. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Estonia 1:12.10 703 A
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:12.10 37.57

4. ABRACINSKAITE, Rugile 07 Lithuania 1:12.75 684 A
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:12.75 37.93

5. KUPSTAITE, Patricija 09 Lithuania 1:13.01 677 A
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:13.01 38.97

6. ALISAUSKAITE, Karile 08 Lithuania 1:13.67 659 A
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:13.67 39.20

7. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 Estonia 1:13.97 651 A
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:13.97 39.37

8. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 Estonia 1:14.09 648 A
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:14.09 39.34

9. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Estonia 1:14.81 629 B
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:14.81 40.26

10. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 Estonia 1:14.86 628 B
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:14.86 39.27

11. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Estonia 1:15.12 622 B
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:15.12 39.85

12. ARNYTE, Aukse 10 Lithuania 1:16.36 592 B
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:16.36 40.46

13. ROHTLA, Laura 11 Estonia 1:16.69 584 B
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:16.69 39.75

14. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Estonia 1:16.96 578 B
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:16.96 40.95

15. REMMELGAS, Bianca 09 Estonia 1:17.02 577 B
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:17.02 40.92

16. JASINA, Anastasija 09 Latvia 1:18.42 546 B
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:18.42 42.20

17. PETKUS, Kristiana 11 Latvia 1:18.95 535 R
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:18.95 42.28

18. MALM, Sandra 10 Estonia 1:19.57 523 R
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:19.57 41.49

19. ASI, Saskia 10 Estonia 1:19.84 518
50m: 37.34 37.34 100m: 1:19.84 42.50

20. MARAN, Meribel 11 Estonia 1:20.20 511
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:20.20 42.29

21. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Estonia 1:20.62 503
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:20.62 41.99

22. MILLERE, Una 11 Latvia 1:21.47 487
50m: 38.32 38.32 100m: 1:21.47 43.15
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 104, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Estonia 1:21.53 486
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:21.53 42.57

24. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Estonia 1:21.76 482
50m: 38.06 38.06 100m: 1:21.76 43.70

25. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Estonia 1:29.44 368
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:29.44 51.43


